           Data Sheet SenzaBlock SB110-T                                            1
SenzaBlock SB110-T
Wireless Sensor with PT100
The SenzaBlock SB110-T family connects PT100 temperature sensors
without the expense and hassle of cabling. Its integrated low power
IEEE 802.15.4 transceiver provides long battery life and seamless
wireless connectivity in hard to reach areas, when portability is
essential, or in locations where running cables is inconvenient or not

A SenzaGate device is required to establish and manage the wireless mesh network and to provide
connectivity to backend systems.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
PT100 Sensor, 2-wire ACC-DS-PT100 Battery pack, 3000 mAh ACC-BP-LT
Antenna extension cable, 1 m (3’) ACC-RC-S-100
Battery pack, 4800 mAh, high
temperature
ACC-BP-HT
Antenna extension cable, 3 m (10’) ACC-RC-S-300
Battery pack, 7200 mAh, high
temperature
ACC-BP-HTH1
2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
Battery pack, 14400 mAh, high
temperature
ACC-BP-HTH2
2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65 Battery Pack for SB110-JT ACC-BP-JT
5 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H-54 External power adapter ACC-PS-SG
9 dBi dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-H9-54
2-way Antenna Splitter ACC-AT-SP
R
e
le